D
EA
D
LO
C
KS
26
Updated: August 1, 2023

Stile Preparation Lock & Cylinder
Installation
How to Order & Related Products
MS1950, MS1950-X5X Series MS® Deadlock:  Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL FACEPLATE BACKSET BOLT SHAPE HANDING FINISH
MS195 0 -2 1 0 -628
0  Flat 2  31/32" 1  Straight bolt 0  Non-Handed* 313  Dark Bronze Anodized
1  Radius 3  1-1/8" 5  Hookbolt 5  LH or RHR 335  Black Anodized
1W  Radius with weatherstrip 4  1-1/2" 6  RH or LHR 628  Clear Anodized
2  Bevel
3  Without faceplate, without strike plate
*Any flat or radius faceplate, except Schoolhouse. Select handing for bevel faceplate only.
RELATED PRODUCTS
When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
TRIM CYLINDERS ACCESSORIES SPECIAL ORDER OPTIONS
3090-150, 4550 Deadlock Lever Standard 1" length, 1-5/32”
diameter mortise cylinder with
MS® cam such as 4036 Mortise
Cylinder, 4066 Thumbturn;
MS4043 Cylinder Guard
4000, 4001, MS4002 Deadlock Strikes
4015 Threshold Bolt, 4016 Header Bolt for multi-point locking.
4085 Header Bolt for pairs of doors
Lock mounting accessories and options
4089 Exit Indicator
Schoolhouse function
available as special order.